
SUPERCROSSER POWERTRACK 2018 
Season: SE 65CC 

 05/05/2018 05/05/2018  
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap MO Total MO Total   
1 22 AKBAR AURELIANSYAH LUBIS 47 0 0 22 22 25 25   
2 505 MARCELINO RIGI 47 0 0 25 25 22 22   
3 114 ARSENIO ALGHIFARI 40 7 7 20 20 20 20   
4 9 VALENTINO AZEL 30 17 10 12 12 18 18   
5 126 PANJI TOPAN 29 18 1 13 13 16 16   
6 29 MICKHEL KARNEN 29 18 0 14 14 15 15   
7 4 M ZIDANG P 28 19 1 18 18 10 10   
8 262 KOKO INDRA KUMARA 22 25 6 9 9 13 13   
9 306 FELIX PM 22 25 0 10 10 12 12   
10 21 RIZQY LUKMAN NUL HAKIM 21 26 1 7 7 14 14   
11 62 KELANA HUMPHREY 19 28 2 15 15 4 4   
12 123 ARIEL IBRAHIM 16 31 3 16 16 DNF 0   
13 13 ADITYA BINTANG 13 34 3 5 5 8 8   
14 113 GANENDRA PUTRO SASONGKO 13 34 0 8 8 5 5   
15 77 MOREYNO AGUNG WILATRUNA 11 36 2 11 11 DNF 0   
16 333 RENO APRILIAN 11 36 0 0 0 11 11   
17 246 M GILANG RAMADHANI 10 37 1 3 3 7 7   
18 199 WINSTON 10 37 0 4 4 6 6   
19 36 FAHRI NUGRAHA 9 38 1 0 0 9 9   
20 86 RUBIN CAESAR 9 38 0 6 6 3 3   
21 24 M RIZAL 4 43 5 2 2 2 2   
22 727 REZKY FIRESYA PUTRA 2 45 2 1 1 1 1   
23 88 M ROOFID AHSAN 0 47 2 DNF 0 DNF 0   
24 12 SAID RIZKY DWI PRATAMA 0 47 0 0 0 0 0   
Legend 1 1st place 2 2nd place 3 3rd place 
05/05/2018 SUPERCROSSER PTX SERI 1 
05/05/2018 SUPERCROSSER PTX SERI 1 
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